>>> sanhuaclimate.com 65
SANHUA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Thermostatic
Expansion Valve
RFGB SERIES
RFGB series thermostatic expansion valves are used to
adjust mass flow of refrigerant into the evaporator while
controlling the refrigerant´s superheat at the outlet of the

RFGB SERIES
Thermostatic Expansion Valve
MODEL DESIGNATION LEGEND
Refrigerant
Code Description
01 R22
02 R407C
03 R404A/R507
04 R134a
06 R290
11 R452A
POWER HEAD PRINTING INSTRUCTIONS
Code Description
GB06E-1.0-518 Model
-40/+10°C Evaporating temperature (Celsius)
-40/+50°F Evaporating temperature (Fahrenheit)
R290 Medium
MWP 3.5Mpa MOP (Units: MPa)
MWP 505psig MOP (Unitss: Psig)
RFGB 06 E – 1.0 – XXX
Miscellaneous
Valve Size
E: External pressure equalization (Omitted: Internal pressure equalization)
Refrigerant
Thermostatic expansion valve series
>>> sanhuaclimate.com 67
SANHUA PRODUCT CATALOGUE
RFGB SERIES
Thermostatic Expansion Valve
TECHNICAL DATA
Nominal Cooling Capacities 1)
R22 R407C R404A / R507 R134a R290
MOP: 3.5 MPa MOP: 3.5 MPa MOP: 3.5 MPa MOP: 3.5 MPa MOP: 3.5 MPa
Model
Model2)
Capacity Model
Model2)
Capacity Model
Model2)
Capacity Model
Model2)
Capacity Model
Model2)
Capacity
[USRT ] [kW ] [USRT ] [kW ] [USRT ] [kW ] [USRT ] [kW ] [USRT ] [kW ]
RFGB01-0
0.6 0.17
RFGB02-0
0.19 0.67
RFGB03-0
0.5 0.13
RFGB04-0
0.4 0.12
RFGB06-0
0.6 0.17
RFGB01E-0 RFGB02E-0 RFGB03E-0 RFGB04E-0 RFGB06E-0
RFGB 01-1
0.35 1.2
RFGB 02-1
0.38 1.3
RFGB 03-1
0.25 0.9
RFGB 04-1
0.23 0.8
RFGB06-1
0.35 1.2
RFGB 01E-1 RFGB 02E-1 RFGB 03E-1 RFGB 04E-1 RFGB06E-1
RFGB 01-2
0.7 2.5
RFGB 02-2
0.76 2.7
RFGB 03-2
0.5 1.8